VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Legislative Department » Item 24 Virginia Conflict of Interest and Ethics Advisory Council

Item 24 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Personnel Management Services (70400)	\$614,724	\$614,724
Personnel Management Services (70400)	\$598,922	\$598,922
Agency Human Resource Services (70401)	\$15,802	\$15,802
Fund Sources:		
General	\$614,724	\$614,724